Page 1 of 3 PCN #117646 - 00
Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 117646 - 00
Change Title: Select Intel® Optane™ SSD DC P4800X
Series and
Intel® Optane™ SSD DC P4801X Series,
PCN 117646-00, Product Design,
Firmware Update

Please contact your local Intel Field Sales Rep if you have any further questions about these changes.
Page 2 of 3 PCN #117646 - 00
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Marketing Name Product Code MM# Pre Change
TA
Pre Change
SA
Post Change
TA
Post Change
SA
Intel® Optane™ SSD DC P4800X Series (375GB,
1/2 Height PCIe x4, 3D XPoint™, 30DWPD)
Generic 10 Pack
SSDPED1K375GA10 953027 J38938-305 J38940-305 J38938-306 J38940-306
Intel® Optane™ SSD DC P4800X Series (375GB,
1/2 Height PCIe x4, 3D XPoint™, 30DWPD)
Generic Single Pack
SSDPED1K375GA01 953028 J38939-305 J38940-305 J38939-306 J38940-306
Intel® Optane™ SSD DC P4800X Series (375GB,
2.5in PCIe x4, 3D XPoint™, 30DWPD) 15mm
Generic 10 Pack
SSDPE21K375GA10 953029 J53959-104 J42671-104 J53959-105 J42671-105
Intel® Optane™ SSD DC P4800X Series (375GB,
2.5in PCIe x4, 3D XPoint™, 30DWPD) 15mm
Generic Single Pack
SSDPE21K375GA01 953030 J42670-104 J42671-104 J42670-105 J42671-105
Intel® Optane™ SSD DC P4800X Series (375GB,
2.5in PCIe x4, 3D XPoint™, 60DWPD) Generic
Single Pack
SSDPE21M375GA01 985975 K36564-100 K36566-100 K36564-101 K36566-101
Intel® Optane™ SSD DC P4800X Series (750GB,
1/2 Height PCIe x4, 3D XPoint™, 30DWPD)
Generic 10 Pack
SSDPED1K750GA10 956981 J53966-304 J53973-304 J53966-305 J53973-305
Intel® Optane™ SSD DC P4800X Series (750GB,
1/2 Height PCIe x4, 3D XPoint™, 30DWPD)
Generic Single Pack
SSDPED1K750GA01 956982 J53967-304 J53973-304 J53967-305 J53973-305
Intel® Optane™ SSD DC P4800X Series (750GB,
2.5in PCIe x4, 3D XPoint™, 30DWPD) 15mm
Generic 10 Pack
SSDPE21K750GA10 956957 J53960-101 J53971-101 J53960-102 J53971-102
Intel® Optane™ SSD DC P4800X Series (750GB,
2.5in PCIe x4, 3D XPoint™, 30DWPD) 15mm
Generic Single Pack
SSDPE21K750GA01 956965 J53961-101 J53971-101 J53961-102 J53971-102
Intel® Optane™ SSD DC P4800X Series (750GB,
2.5in PCIe x4, 3D XPoint™, 60DWPD) Generic
Single Pack
SSDPE21M750GA01 985977 K36565-100 K36567-100 K36565-101 K36567-101
Intel® Optane™ SSD DC P4800X Series (1.5TB,
1/2 Height PCIe x4, 3D XPoint™, 60DWPD)
Generic 10 Pack
SSDPED1K015TA10 956983 J53968-303 J53974-303 J53968-304 J53974-304
Intel® Optane™ SSD DC P4800X Series (1.5TB,
1/2 Height PCIe x4, 3D XPoint™, 60DWPD)
Generic Single Pack
SSDPED1K015TA01 956989 J53970-303 J53974-303 J53970-304 J53974-304
Intel® Optane™ SSD DC P4800X Series (1.5TB,
2.5in PCIe x4, 3D XPoint™, 60DWPD) 15mm
Generic 10 Pack
SSDPE21K015TA10 956979 J53962-101 J53972-101 J53962-102 J53972-102
Intel® Optane™ SSD DC P4800X Series (1.5TB,
2.5in PCIe x4, 3D XPoint™, 60DWPD) 15mm
Generic Single Pack
SSDPE21K015TA01 956980 J53963-101 J53972-101 J53963-102 J53972-102
Intel® Optane™ SSD DC P4801X Series (100GB,
2.5in PCIe x4, 3D XPoint™, 60DWPD) 15mm
Generic 10 Pack
SSDPE21K100GA10 975994 J91865-100 J91867-100 J91865-101 J91867-101
Intel® Optane™ SSD DC P4801X Series (100GB,
2.5in PCIe x4, 3D XPoint™, 60DWPD) 15mm